
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
94 
30 
99 
20 
29 
9 

71 
822 
21 
85 

199 
86 
45 
7 

87 
18 

113 
17 
55 
96 
64 

201 
44 
79 

Class 
N400 

N400 
N400 

N400 

N400 
N400 

N400 CUP 
N400 

N400 

N400 CUP 
N400 

R3 
N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

R3 
N400 CUP 

R3 MASTER 
R3 

500 

R3 
R3 

N400 
N300 MASTER 

N300 MASTER 

Name 
Facundo Llambias 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Arthur Costa 
Christian Cerciari 
Lincoln Melo 
Kioman Muñoz 
Mariano Villalobos 
Niko Ramos  
Rafael Oliveira 
Gustavo "Gão" 
Raquel Vaz 
João Pedro Arratia  
Pedro Foroni 
Filipe Campos 
Andre Schettini 
Adalberto Pereira 
Fabricio Zamperetti 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Fabinho da Hornet 
Tirsten Mourão  
Erik Vivolo  
Jorge Simonit 
Fabio Terras 
Alberdan Rocha 

Overall BestTm 
1:36.443 
1:37.222 
1:37.542 
1:38.326 
1:38.493 
1:38.644 
1:38.781 
1:39.122 
1:39.178 
1:39.448 
1:39.485 
1:40.010 
1:40.769 
1:41.689 
1:43.192 
1:43.354 
1:43.922 
1:44.130 
1:44.865 
1:46.427 
1:47.457 
1:54.087 
1:57.217 
1:58.079 

Diff 

0.779 
1.099 
1.883 
2.050 
2.201 
2.338 
2.679 
2.735 
3.005 
3.042 
3.567 
4.326 
5.246 
6.749 
6.911 
7.479 
7.687 
8.422 
9.984 

11.014 
17.644 
20.774 
21.636 

Gap 

0.779 
0.320 
0.784 
0.167 
0.151 
0.137 
0.341 
0.056 
0.270 
0.037 
0.525 
0.759 
0.920 
1.503 
0.162 
0.568 
0.208 
0.735 
1.562 
1.030 
6.630 
3.130 
0.862 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
1o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
1o Treino Livre - 400cc 
1o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 
2o Treino Livre - 400cc 
3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
RXP/TRH Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Cerciari Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Paulinho SBK 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Cajuru Racing 
Motonil Motors 
Paulinho SBK 
Paulinho SBK 
Dezeró Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Avia Lubrisint/UP1 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
LAG Race Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Paulinho SBK 
JC Racing Team 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Avia Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 400cc 

Consolidade Treinos 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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